
AK Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (FR) 62 Guendouzi Fouad KSV Siegfried Salzgitter Niedersachsen
A (FR) 62 Steiger Eduard VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
A (FR) 62 Predoiu Cornel Catalin KSV Musberg Württemberg
A (FR) 62 Lupu Valentin KSV Musberg Württemberg
A (FR) 62 Gerlach Matthias AC Bavaria Goldbach 1902 e.V. Hessen
A (FR) 62 Kowalski Lukasz KSV "Bavaria" Waldaschaff 1927 e.V. Hessen
A (FR) 62 Dobrev Nikolay Sportclub Oberölsbach e.V. Bayern
A (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (FR) 70 Saul Stefan SV-Preußen Berlin Berlin
A (FR) 70 Ferchland Thomas Magdeburger Sportverein 1990 e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt
A (FR) 70 Grohs Sascha KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
A (FR) 70 Gholami Esmail Wandsbeker Athleten Club von 1879 e.V. Hamburg
A (FR) 70 Kovács Franco KSV 1925 Appenweier e.V. Südbaden
A (FR) 70 Kaczmarczyk Sebastian StTV Singen 1883 e.V. Südbaden
A (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (FR) 78 Seyedesmaeili Seyed Saeid TuS Gerresheim Nordrhein-Westfalen
A (FR) 78 Ivanov Ivan VfB Friedrichshafen e.V. Württemberg
A (FR) 78 Bavandpor Sasan TuS Gerresheim Nordrhein-Westfalen
A (FR) 78 Wolf Andre SV Blau Weiß Dörpen Niedersachsen
A (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (FR) 88 Groß Peter 1. Luckenwalder SC 1990 e.V. Brandenburg
A (FR) 88 Stich Matthias Sportclub Oberölsbach e.V. Bayern
A (FR) 88 Jamshidi Mohammed Turnverein Meppen 1912 e.V. Niedersachsen
A (FR) 88 Lachmann Matthias RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
A (FR) 88 Mayer Martin Athletik-Club Röhlingen 1987 e.V. Württemberg
A (FR) 88 Kinzel Alexsander KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
A (FR) 88 Matthes Ceven Greifswalder Ringerverein e. V. Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
A (FR) 88 Schaarschmidt Maik RSK "Jugendkraft 1898" Gelenau e.V. Sachsen
A (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (FR) 100 Reichert Stefan Wandsbeker Athleten Club von 1879 e.V. Hamburg
A (FR) 100 Hoeisel Maik RV Thalheim Sachsen
A (FR) 100 Stengel Ludwig Athletik-Club Röhlingen 1987 e.V. Württemberg
A (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (FR) 130 Baumjohann Christian Sport-Union-Annen e.V. Nordrhein-Westfalen
A (FR) 130 Zander Patalong Adrian SC Siegfried 1924 e.V. Kleinostheim Hessen
A (FR) 130 Ruf Andy KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
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A (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (GR) 62 Guendouzi Fouad KSV Siegfried Salzgitter Niedersachsen
A (GR) 62 Steiger Eduard VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
A (GR) 62 Predoiu Cornel Catalin KSV Musberg Württemberg
A (GR) 62 Lupu Valentin KSV Musberg Württemberg
A (GR) 62 Gerlach Matthias AC Bavaria Goldbach 1902 e.V. Hessen
A (GR) 62 Kowalski Lukasz KSV "Bavaria" Waldaschaff 1927 e.V. Hessen
A (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (GR) 70 Winke Alex TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
A (GR) 70 Eric Richter Magdeburger Sportverein 1990 e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt
A (GR) 70 Grohs Sascha KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
A (GR) 70 Hossein Kochak Sajad SG Frischauf Fulda 1962 e.V. Hessen
A (GR) 70 Kovács Franco KSV 1925 Appenweier e.V. Südbaden
A (GR) 70 Berki Zsolt KSV Rheinfelden 1936 e. V. Südbaden
A (GR) 70 Fetzer Christian TSV Herbrechtingen Württemberg
A (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (GR) 78 Ivanov Ivan VfB Friedrichshafen e.V. Württemberg
A (GR) 78 Götz Christian TSV Zirndorf 1861 e.V. Bayern
A (GR) 78 Ruh Pascal TuS Adelhausen 1962 e.V. Südbaden
A (GR) 78 Bavandpor Sasan TuS Gerresheim Nordrhein-Westfalen
A (GR) 78 Krol Tomasz StTV Singen 1883 e.V. Südbaden
A (GR) 78 Frank Florian ASV Ringen Plauen 1978/1990 e.V Sachsen
A (GR) 78 Wolf Andre SV Blau Weiß Dörpen Niedersachsen
A (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (GR) 88 Groß Peter 1. Luckenwalder SC 1990 e.V. Brandenburg
A (GR) 88 Lachmann Matthias RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
A (GR) 88 Holk Nils TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
A (GR) 88 Schwabe Hendrik VfB Friedrichshafen e.V. Württemberg
A (GR) 88 Mayer Martin Athletik-Club Röhlingen 1987 e.V. Württemberg
A (GR) 88 Matthes Ceven Greifswalder Ringerverein e. V. Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
A (GR) 88 Probst Lars AC 1897 Werdau e.V. Sachsen
A (GR) 88 Schaarschmidt Maik RSK "Jugendkraft 1898" Gelenau e.V. Sachsen
A (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (GR) 100 Reichert Stefan Wandsbeker Athleten Club von 1879 e.V. Hamburg
A (GR) 100 Hoeisel Maik RV Thalheim Sachsen
A (GR) 100 Stengel Ludwig Athletik-Club Röhlingen 1987 e.V. Württemberg
A (GR) 100 Wannemacher Stefan Sportgemeinschaft Arheilgen 1910 e.V. Hessen
A (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
A (GR) 130 Hüsch Manfred AC Mülheim am Rhein von 1892 e.V Nordrhein-Westfalen
A (GR) 130 Baumjohann Christian Sport-Union-Annen e.V. Nordrhein-Westfalen
A (GR) 130 Zander Patalong Adrian SC Siegfried 1924 e.V. Kleinostheim Hessen
A (GR) 130 Lehner Armin Sportverein Mietraching 1924 e.V. Bayern
A (GR) 130 Ruf Andy KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
A (GR) 130 Melz Ricardo RC "Germania" Potsdam 1996 e.V. Brandenburg
A (GR) 130 Alubaidi Mohammad TSG Schwerathletik Herdecke e.V. Nordrhein-Westfalen
A (GR) 130 Gräb Oliver RSV Schonungen 07 Bayern
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B (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (FR) 62 Hildebrandt Daniel AC Gutach-Bleibach 1997 e.V. Südbaden
B (FR) 62 Franke Daniel RV Thalheim Sachsen
B (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (FR) 70 Zehnder Sven Dominic Athletenverein Germania Hardt 1957 e.V. Württemberg
B (FR) 70 Lang Christopher Johannes Sportclub Oberölsbach e.V. Bayern
B (FR) 70 Hazime Ahmad SV Germania Weingarten 04 Nordbaden
B (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (FR) 78 Streber Tobias SG Baienfurt/Kraftsport 1909 e.V. Württemberg
B (FR) 78 Daferner Markus TSC Mering 1907 e.V. Bayern
B (FR) 78 Nikkah Hamid Wrestling Tigers Rhein-Nahe Rheinland
B (FR) 78 Stavridis Paschalis RC Ehrenfeld 1976 e.V Nordrhein-Westfalen
B (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (FR) 88 Jamshidi Asghar Turnverein Meppen 1912 e.V. Niedersachsen
B (FR) 88 Bröschke Christian SV Halle e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt
B (FR) 88 Meral Halil VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
B (FR) 88 Aristov Vadim Turn- und Sportverein Ehningen 1914 e.V. Württemberg
B (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (FR) 100 Ali Amer Ibrahim SV Atter von 1946 e. V. Niedersachsen
B (FR) 100 Alipour Reza TSG Schwerathletik Herdecke e.V. Nordrhein-Westfalen
B (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (FR) 130 Gückstock Markus VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
B (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (GR) 62 Hildebrandt Daniel AC Gutach-Bleibach 1997 e.V. Südbaden
B (GR) 62 Franke Daniel RV Thalheim Sachsen
B (GR) 62 Gavrila Florin KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
B (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (GR) 70 Zehnder Sven Dominic Athletenverein Germania Hardt 1957 e.V. Württemberg
B (GR) 70 Lang Christopher Johannes Sportclub Oberölsbach e.V. Bayern
B (GR) 70 Hazime Ahmad SV Germania Weingarten 04 Nordbaden
B (GR) 70 Gaimer Ion TSV Westendorf 1969 e.V. Bayern
B (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (GR) 78 Streber Tobias SG Baienfurt/Kraftsport 1909 e.V. Württemberg
B (GR) 78 Stavridis Paschalis RC Ehrenfeld 1976 e.V Nordrhein-Westfalen
B (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (GR) 88 Bröschke Christian SV Halle e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt
B (GR) 88 Meral Halil VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
B (GR) 88 Aristov Vadim Turn- und Sportverein Ehningen 1914 e.V. Württemberg
B (GR) 88 Holk Björn TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
B (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (GR) 100 Ali Amer Ibrahim SV Atter von 1946 e. V. Niedersachsen
B (GR) 100 Petros Petropoulos TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
B (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
B (GR) 130 Gückstock Markus VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
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C (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (FR) 62 Vierling Pierre FC Erzgebirge Aue Sachsen
C (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (FR) 70 Gruschwitz Ronny RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
C (FR) 70 Mair Markus TSV Kottern 1874 e.V. Bayern
C (FR) 70 Roos Timo Sportverein Ebersbach 1910 e.V. Württemberg
C (FR) 70 Profft Tobias Athletenbund Aichhalden 1919 e.V. Württemberg
C (FR) 70 Shazadeh Safawi Seyed Hashem TV Lauterbach 1862 e.V. Hessen
C (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (FR) 78 Schlehahn Falk RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
C (FR) 78 Zimmermann Sven RV Thalheim Sachsen
C (FR) 78 Hainzel Armin KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
C (FR) 78 Hauschild-Marx Markus KFC Leipzig Sachsen
C (FR) 78 Sahin Salih Turn - Kraftsportverein 1906 e.V. Duisdorf Nordrhein-Westfalen
C (FR) 78 Klages Michael SV Lokomotive Altenburg 1950 e.V. Thüringen
C (FR) 78 Selamet Mustafa RC Ehrenfeld 1976 e.V Nordrhein-Westfalen
C (FR) 78 Neugebauer Eric KFC Leipzig Sachsen
C (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (FR) 88 Schinnerling Jens RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
C (FR) 88 Tropmann Alexander TSV Kottern 1874 e.V. Bayern
C (FR) 88 Alimirzaei Jalil AC Mülheim am Rhein von 1892 e.V Nordrhein-Westfalen
C (FR) 88 Heinrich Dirk KFC Leipzig Sachsen
C (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (FR) 100 Feutner Dirk Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. Hessen
C (FR) 100 Vasilik Mathias Germania 1888 Essen-Altenessen e.V. Nordrhein-Westfalen
C (FR) 100 Hanzelmann Eduard Turn- und Sportverein Ehningen 1914 e.V. Württemberg
C (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (FR) 130 Bahn Mario KR Geiseltal Sachsen-Anhalt
C (FR) 130 Jäger Christian TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
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C (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (GR) 62 Vierling Pierre FC Erzgebirge Aue Sachsen
C (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (GR) 70 Gruschwitz Ronny RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
C (GR) 70 Roos Timo Sportverein Ebersbach 1910 e.V. Württemberg
C (GR) 70 Profft Tobias Athletenbund Aichhalden 1919 e.V. Württemberg
C (GR) 70 Shazadeh Safawi Seyed Hashem TV Lauterbach 1862 e.V. Hessen
C (GR) 70 Span Markus TSV Herbrechtingen Württemberg
C (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (GR) 78 Schlehahn Falk RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
C (GR) 78 Zimmermann Sven RV Thalheim Sachsen
C (GR) 78 Hainzel Armin KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
C (GR) 78 Sahin Salih Turn - Kraftsportverein 1906 e.V. Duisdorf Nordrhein-Westfalen
C (GR) 78 Günther Heiko Ringer Sport Club Erfurt e.V. Thüringen
C (GR) 78 Klages Michael SV Lokomotive Altenburg 1950 e.V. Thüringen
C (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (GR) 88 Schinnerling Jens RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
C (GR) 88 Werner Knut Arne SV Halle e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt
C (GR) 88 Tropmann Alexander TSV Kottern 1874 e.V. Bayern
C (GR) 88 Meric Tevfik Turn- und Sportverein Ehningen 1914 e.V. Württemberg
C (GR) 88 Alimirzaei Jalil AC Mülheim am Rhein von 1892 e.V Nordrhein-Westfalen
C (GR) 88 Heinrich Dirk KFC Leipzig Sachsen
C (GR) 88 Benedek Vojtech StTV Singen 1883 e.V. Südbaden
C (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (GR) 100 Feutner Dirk Eintracht Frankfurt e.V. Hessen
C (GR) 100 Vasilik Mathias Germania 1888 Essen-Altenessen e.V. Nordrhein-Westfalen
C (GR) 100 Hunger Marcel Magdeburger Sportverein 1990 e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt
C (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
C (GR) 130 Lerchenberger Sven RSK "Jugendkraft 1898" Gelenau e.V. Sachsen
C (GR) 130 Jäger Christian TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
C (GR) 130 Engelhardt Jochen Kraftsportverein Bamberg 1894 e.V. Bayern
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D (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (FR) 62 Wrensch Johannes RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
D (FR) 62 Adam Andrei TSV Kottern 1874 e.V. Bayern
D (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (FR) 70 Öztürk Atif KSV Siegfried Salzgitter Niedersachsen
D (FR) 70 Winheim Ilie VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
D (FR) 70 Feuchter Thomas Turn- und Sportverein Ehningen 1914 e.V. Württemberg
D (FR) 70 Bittmann Stefan KSC Motor Jena e.V. Thüringen
D (FR) 70 Bodigerel Nasanbayar AC Eiche 01 Hanau Hessen
D (FR) 70 Pentschew Stefan SV Warnemünde Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
D (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (FR) 78 Rinoldo Antonio Ringkampfgemeinschaft Illtal Saarland
D (FR) 78 Celebi Ali ASV Dieburg Hessen
D (FR) 78 Bobek Jörg RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
D (FR) 78 Gebhardt Marco Magdeburger Sportverein 1990 e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt
D (FR) 78 Hamdam Ferdin ESV München-Ost Bayern
D (FR) 78 Stastny Dirk SV Warnemünde Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
D (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (FR) 88 Bisultanov Musa Lüneburger SV Niedersachsen
D (FR) 88 Golnan Alireza ASV Mainz 88 e.V. Rheinhessen
D (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (FR) 100 Baumann Thomas AC 1990 Taucha e.V. Sachsen
D (FR) 100 Remel Alexander Goldene Matte e.V. Siegen Nordrhein-Westfalen
D (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (FR) 130 Müller Thomas ESV München-Ost Bayern
D (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (GR) 62 Adam Andrei TSV Kottern 1874 e.V. Bayern
D (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (GR) 70 Öztürk Atif KSV Siegfried Salzgitter Niedersachsen
D (GR) 70 Shevko Gennadiy ESV München-Ost Bayern
D (GR) 70 Winheim Ilie VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
D (GR) 70 Feuchter Thomas Turn- und Sportverein Ehningen 1914 e.V. Württemberg
D (GR) 70 Bittmann Stefan KSC Motor Jena e.V. Thüringen
D (GR) 70 Pentschew Stefan SV Warnemünde Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
D (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (GR) 78 Prantl Armin ASV Neumarkt Bayern
D (GR) 78 Celebi Ali ASV Dieburg Hessen
D (GR) 78 Bobek Jörg RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
D (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (GR) 88 Bisultanov Musa Lüneburger SV Niedersachsen
D (GR) 88 Hörchner Thomas SV Halle e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt
D (GR) 88 Mosebach Agil Magdeburger Sportverein 1990 e.V. Sachsen-Anhalt
D (GR) 88 Rachwalski Silvio Turn- und Sportverein Ehningen 1914 e.V. Württemberg
D (GR) 88 Golnan Alireza ASV Mainz 88 e.V. Rheinhessen
D (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
D (GR) 130 Müller Thomas ESV München-Ost Bayern
D (GR) 130 Yarmortaghi Morteza TuS Gaarden von 1875 e.V. Schleswig-Holstein
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E (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (FR) 62 Bayer Frank RG-Saarbrücken Saarland
E (FR) 62 Wagner Peter VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
E (FR) 62 Sahin Levent KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
E (FR) 62 Höflich Winfried KSV "Bavaria" Waldaschaff 1927 e.V. Hessen
E (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (FR) 70 Dowedeit-Atalay Klaus TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
E (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (FR) 78 Talaei Mohammad Goldene Matte e.V. Siegen Nordrhein-Westfalen
E (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (FR) 88 Storz Ralf Ringsportverein Benningen e.V. Württemberg
E (FR) 88 Meltzer Guido SV "Weiss-Blau" Untergriesbach 1946 Bayern
E (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (FR) 100 Kutscheidt Peter TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
E (FR) 100 Bauer Bernhard SV "Weiss-Blau" Untergriesbach 1946 Bayern
E (FR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (FR) 130 Herrmann Frank SV Siegfried-Nordwest Berlin 1887 e.V. Berlin
E (FR) 130 Schüler Frank RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
E (FR) 130 Lippl Thomas AC Bavaria Forchheim Bayern
E (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (GR) 62 Bayer Frank RG-Saarbrücken Saarland
E (GR) 62 Wagner Peter VfL Obereisesheim 1902 e.V. Württemberg
E (GR) 62 Sahin Levent KSV Trossingen 1910 e.V. Württemberg
E (GR) 62 Höflich Winfried KSV "Bavaria" Waldaschaff 1927 e.V. Hessen
E (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (GR) 70 Dowedeit-Atalay Klaus TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
E (GR) 70 Pötzschke Uwe RSK "Jugendkraft 1898" Gelenau e.V. Sachsen
E (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (GR) 78 Bühler Roland AC Villingen Südbaden
E (GR) 78 Dörr Peter Sportgemeinschaft Arheilgen 1910 e.V. Hessen
E (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (GR) 88 Storz Ralf Ringsportverein Benningen e.V. Württemberg
E (GR) 88 Mehner Michael RSK "Jugendkraft 1898" Gelenau e.V. Sachsen
E (GR) 88 Demmler Marcus KFC Leipzig Sachsen
E (GR) 88 Lebert Andreas AC Bavaria Goldbach 1902 e.V. Hessen
E (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (GR) 100 Drescher Frank ASV Vörstetten Südbaden
E (GR) 100 Kutscheidt Peter TV Essen Dellwig Nordrhein-Westfalen
E (GR) 100 Oserov Michael ASV „Karthause“ e.V. Rheinland
E (GR) 100 Bauer Bernhard SV "Weiss-Blau" Untergriesbach 1946 Bayern
E (GR) Gew. Name Vorname Verein Verband
E (GR) 130 Herrmann Frank SV Siegfried-Nordwest Berlin 1887 e.V. Berlin
E (GR) 130 Schüler Frank RSV Rotation Greiz 1990 e.V. Thüringen
E (GR) 130 Lippl Thomas AC Bavaria Forchheim Bayern
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